2023 OFFICES UP FOR ELECTION

Office Aff
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 01 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 02 DEM
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 03 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 04 DEM
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 05 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 06 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 07 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 08 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 09 DEM
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 10 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 11 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 12 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 13 DEM
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 14 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 15 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 16 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 17 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 18 REP
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - DISTRICT 19 REP
ARKWRIGHT TOWN SUPERVISOR DEM
ARKWRIGHT TOWN CLERK REP
ARKWRIGHT TOWN COUNCILMEMBER NOP
ARKWRIGHT TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
ARKWRIGHT HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT REP
ARKWRIGHT TOWN JUSTICE CON
BUSTI TOWN SUPERVISOR REP
BUSTI TOWN CLERK REP
BUSTI TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
BUSTI TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
BUSTI HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT REP
BUSTI TOWN JUSTICE REP
CARROLL TOWN SUPERVISOR REP
CARROLL TOWN CLERK REP
CARROLL TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
CARROLL TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
CARROLL TOWN JUSTICE REP
CHARLOTTE TOWN SUPERVISOR VACANCY
CHARLOTTE TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
CHARLOTTE TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
CHARLOTTE TOWN COUNCILMEMBER VACANCY REP
CHARLOTTE TOWN JUSTICE REP
CHAUTAUQUA TOWN SUPERVISOR DEM
CHAUTAUQUA TOWN CLERK REP
CHAUTAUQUA TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
CHAUTAUQUA TOWN COUNCILMEMBER DEM
CHAUTAUQUA HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT REP
CHAUTAUQUA TOWN JUSTICE DEM
CHERRY CREEK TOWN SUPERVISOR
CHERRY CREEK TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
CHERRY CREEK TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
CLYMER TOWN SUPERVISOR REP
CLYMER TOWN CLERK REP
CLYMER TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
CLYMER TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP
CLYMER HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT REP
CLYMER TAX COLLECTOR REP
DUNKRK TOWN SUPERVISOR VACANCY DEM
DUNKIRK TOWN COUNCILMEMBER REP

First
KEVIN
ROBERT
ROBERT
SUSAN
TERRY
THOMAS
JOHNATHAN
PIERRE
BILLY
JAMIE
DAVID
ELISABETH
THOMAS
DANIEL
LISA
JOHN
TRAVIS
MARTIN
JOHN
BRIAN
JANE
CHRISTOPHER
LYNN
LISA
JOHN
JESSE
DARLENE
JAMES
PAUL
GREGORY
WILLIAM
RUSSELL
SUSAN
TIMOTHY
KENNETH
ROBERT
VACANT
HAROLD
MARK
FRANCIS
JEFFREY
DONALD
REBECCA
SCOTT
KENNETH
DANIEL
TIMOTHY
VACANT
MATTHEW
RYAN
BRIAN
KAREN
LEVI
MELISSA
SCOTT
WILLOWE
JUAN
HENRY
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MULDOWNEY
BANKOSKI
SCUDDER
PARKER
NIEBEL
HARMON
PENHOLLOW
CHAGNON
TORRES
GUSTAFSON
WILFONG
RANKIN
NELSON
PAVLOCK
VANSTROM
DAVIS
HEISER
PROCTOR
HEMMER
MCAVOY
LINDQUIST
JACKSON
BEDFORD
WALDRON
POTTER
ROBBINS
NYGREN
ANDREWS
GUSTAFSON
JOHNSON
GEARY
PAYNE
ROWLEY
BURKETT
DAHLGREN JR
GRAY

NORTH i
JAQUITH
LAURICELLA JR
CROSSLEY
EMHARDT
LUBA
CUMMINGS
BURNETT
THORSELL
HULL

SMITH
LEPP
WILLINK
FOSTER
SWANSON
MURPHY
TRISKET
NECKERS
PAGAN
WALLDORFF

Term Expires
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2025
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2025
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2025
12/31/2023



2023 OFFICES UP FOR ELECTION

Office
DUNKIRK TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
DUNKIRK TOWN COUNCILMEMBER VACANCY
DUNKIRK TOWN JUSTICE
DUNKIRK CITY MAYOR
DUNKIRK CITY TREASURER
DUNKIRK CITY COUNCILMEMBER AT LARGE
DUNKIRK CITY COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 1
DUNKIRK CITY COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 2
DUNKIRK CITY COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 3
DUNKIRK CITY COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 4
DUNKIRK CITY CLERK OF ASSESSORS
ELLERY TOWN SUPERVISOR
ELLERY TOWN CLERK
ELLERY TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
ELLERY TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
ELLERY HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
ELLICOTT TOWN SUPERVISOR
ELLICOTT TOWN CLERK
ELLICOTT TOWN COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 1
ELLICOTT TOWN COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 2
ELLICOTT TOWN COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 3
ELLICOTT TOWN COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 4
ELLICOTT TOWN JUSTICE
ELLINGTON TOWN SUPERVISOR
ELLINGTON TOWN CLERK
ELLINGTON TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
ELLINGTON TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
ELLINGTON HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
ELLINGTON TOWN JUSTICE
FRENCH CREEK TOWN SUPERVISOR
FRENCH CREEK TOWN CLERK
FRENCH CREEK TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
FRENCH CREEK TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
FRENCH CREEK HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
FRENCH CREEK TAX COLLECTOR
GERRY TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
GERRY TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
GERRY TOWN JUSTICE
HANOVER TOWN SUPERVISOR
HANOVER TOWN CLERK
HANOVER TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
HANOVER TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
HANOVER HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
HANOVER TOWN JUSTICE
HARMONY TOWN SUPERVISOR
HARMONY TOWN CLERK
HARMONY TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
HARMONY TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
HARMONY TOWN HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
HARMONY TOWN JUSTICE
HARMONY TOWN TAX COLLECTOR
JAMESTOWN CITY MAYOR
JAMESTOWN CITY COUNCILMEMBER AT LARGE
JAMESTOWN CITY COUNCILMEMBER AT LARGE
JAMESTOWN CITY COUNCILMEMBER AT LARGE
JAMESTOWN CITY COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 1
JAMESTOWN CITY COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 2
JAMESTOWN CITY COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 3

Aff
REP
REP

DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
CON
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM

First
G JAY
JEAN
VACANT
WILLIE
MARK
DAVID
NATALIE
MARTIN
JAMES
NANCY
ERICA
LAWRENCE
REBECCA
VACANT
MARK
GREG
JANET
AMY
PATRICK
ROBERT
KATY
KENNETH
MARILYN
KAREN
KATE
DAVID
BRADLEY
WILLIAM
CLIFFORD
DAVID
DEBBRA
PAUL
BRYNNE
BRIAN
BRENDA
BRUCE
GARY
KEVIN
TODD
TIMOTHY
WAYNE
LOUIS
PETER
JAMES
JOHN
SHELLY
TIMOTHY
JEFFREY
BRYAN
MARK
CARRIE
EDWARD
KIMBERLY
JEFFERY
RANDALL
BRENT
ANTHONY
REGINA
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BISHOP
CRANE

ROSAS
WOODS
DAMICO
LUCZKOWIAK
BAMONTO
STOYLE
NICHOLS
MUNSON
ANDERSON
HAINES

SCHLEMMER
HALLBERG
BOWMAN
BELLARDO

TYLER
WHITE
WHITMORE
SWAN
GERACE
BIFARO
CONTI
BRAINARD
GRIFFITH
GREEN
POTTER JR
WHITE
ALBRIGHT
CAREY
HINSDALE
MALECKI
WHITE

GUSTAFSON
SWAN SR
SIRWATKA
JOHNSON

CRINO
ASHLEY
PELLETTER
PELLETTER
MCGOWAN
BROWN
JOHNSON
COVEY
JORDAN
MANWARING
STOW
FINNERTY

SUNDQUIST

ECKLUND
RUSSELL
DAVERSA
SHELDON
DOLCE
BRACKMAN

Term Expires

12/31/2023
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023



2023 OFFICES UP FOR ELECTION

Office
JAMESTOWN CITY COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 4
JAMESTOWN CITY COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 5
JAMESTOWN CITY COUNCILMEMBER - WARD 6
JAMESTOWN CITY COURT JUDGE
KIANTONE TOWN SUPERVISOR
KIANTONE TOWN CLERK
KIANTONE TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
KIANTONE TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
KIANTONE HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
MINA TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
MINA TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
NORTH HARMONY TOWN SUPERVISOR
NORTH HARMONY TOWN CLERK
NORTH HARMONY TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
NORTH HARMONY TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
NORTH HARMONY HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
POLAND TOWN SUPERVISOR
POLAND TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
POLAND TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
POLAND HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
POLAND TOWN JUSTICE
POMFRET TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
POMFRET TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
POMFRET TOWN JUSTICE
PORTLAND TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
PORTLAND TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
RIPLEY TOWN SUPERVISOR
RIPLEY TOWN CLERK
RIPLEY TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
RIPLEY TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
RIPLEY HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
RIPLEY TOWN JUSTICE
SHERIDAN TOWN SUPERVISOR VACANCY
SHERIDAN TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
SHERIDAN TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
SHERIDAN TOWN JUSTICE
SHERMAN TOWN SUPERVISOR
SHERMAN TOWN CLERK
SHERMAN TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
SHERMAN TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
SHERMAN TOWN HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
STOCKTON TOWN SUPERVISOR
STOCKTON TOWN CLERK
STOCKTON TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
STOCKTON TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
STOCKTON HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
VILLENOVA TOWN SUPERVISOR
VILLENOVA TOWN CLERK
VILLENOVA TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
VILLENOVA TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
VILLENOVA HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
WESTFIELD TOWN SUPERVISOR
WESTFIELD TOWN CLERK
WESTFIELD TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
WESTFIELD TOWN COUNCILMEMBER
WESTFIELD HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
WESTFIELD TOWN JUSTICE
BEMUS POINT VILLAGE MAYOR

Aff
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP

DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
NOP
REP
OTH
REP
REP

DEM

DEM

DEM
REP
REP

DEM

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP

First
MARIE
WILLIAM
ANDREW
JOHN
JOSHUA
GAIL
VALERIE
TIMOTHY
ROBERT
ERNEST
STEPHEN
ROBERT
VACANT
STEVEN
LOUISE
BENJAMIN
KELLY
NORMAN
TERRY
DONALD
JUDITH
ANN
JOHN
NANCY
GARY
PATRICIA
DOUGLAS
REBECCA
MICHAEL
PHILIP
JAMES
VERA
VACANT
THOMAS
COLLEEN
JONATHAN
MARK
TAMERA
JAMES
BRANT
DENNIS
DAVID
KATHRYN
BRYAN
JOHN
AARON
YVONNE
JULIE
KEITH
SARAH
PAMELA
MARTHA
ANDREA
DAVID
JAMES
DAVID
JAMES
JEFFREY
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Last
CARRUBBA
REYNOLDS Il
FAULKNER
LAMANCUSO
OSTRANDER
DAVIS
MCDONALD
KOLSTEE
CARLSON
ROACHE
BURMASTER
YATES

SENSKE
ORTMAN
KARLSON

SNOW

GUSTAFSON
WALKER
HOLT

SHIELDS
ECKMAN

SEDOTA

DIETZEN

MILLER

FARRELL

BOWEN

CARVALLO
ROWE
CHIMERA

SPACHT

HUSTEAD

WIK
YERICO
SZUMIGALA
PERSONS
WEISE

HIGGINBOTHAM

HENNING
SWEATMAN
WILSON
PALMER
MEDER
BEICHNER
BURNETT
PARK
GOODWAY
BUTCHER
LOMANTO
MIKTUK
BILLS
BABCOCK
BROWN
HERBERT SR
BABCOCK
SPANN
MOLNAR

Term Expires
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2025
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023



2023 OFFICES UP FOR ELECTION

Office
BEMUS POINT VILLAGE TRUSTEE
BEMUS POINT VILLAGE TRUSTEE
CASSADAGA VILLAGE TRUSTEE
CASSADAGA VILLAGE TRUSTEE
CASSADAGA VILLAGE TRUSTEE VACANCY
CELORON VILLAGE MAYOR
CELORON VILLAGE TRUSTEE
CELORON VILLAGE TRUSTEE
FALCONER VILLAGE MAYOR
FALCONER VILLAGE TRUSTEE
FALCONER VILLAGE TRUSTEE
FREDONIA VILLAGE MAYOR
FREDONIA VILLAGE TRUSTEE
FREDONIA VILLAGE TRUSTEE
FREDONIA VILLAGE TRUSTEE
LAKEWOOD VILLAGE MAYOR
LAKEWOOD VILLAGE TRUSTEE
LAKEWOOD VILLAGE TRUSTEE
MAYVILLE VILLAGE TRUSTEE VACANCY
MAVYVILLE VILLAGE TRUSTEE VACANCY
PANAMA VILLAGE TRUSTEE
SHERMAN VILLAGE TRUSTEE
SHERMAN VILLAGE TRUSTEE
SHERMAN VILLAGE TRUSTEE VACANCY
SILVER CREEK VILLAGE MAYOR
SILVER CREEK VILLAGE TRUSTEE
SILVER CREEK VILLAGE TRUSTEE
SINCLAIRVILLE VILLAGE MAYOR
SINCLAIRVILLE VILLAGE TRUSTEE
SINCLAIRVILLE VILLAGE TRUSTEE
WESTFIELD VILLAGE MAYOR
WESTFIELD VILLAGE TRUSTEE
WESTFIELD VILLAGE TRUSTEE

8/7/2023

Aff
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
OTH
NOP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
OTH
NOP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
NOP
REP
NOP
DEM
DEM

First
MARGARET
MAUREEN
CATHLEEN
WILLIAM
DANNA
SCOTT
WILLIAM
MICHAEL
JAMES
ALAN
TIMOTHY
DOUGLAS
DAVID
JON
JAMES
RANDY
ELLEN
R RICHARD
DANIEL
JANEL
KIMBERLY
DENNIS
RYAN
DANIELLE
JEFFREY
SANDRA
KATHERINE
JAMES
WILLIAM
DEAN
MIKE
JUDITH
JOSHUA
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Last
RICHARDSON
STAHLEY
CRUVER
ASTRY
DUBOIS
SCHRECENGOST
BURLEY
MOSS
JAROSZYNSKI
GUSTAFSON JR
DUNN
ESSEK
BIRD
ESPERSEN
LYNDEN
HOLCOMB
BARNES
FISCHER
ROUSH
WEBB
DAVIS
WATSON
SANDERS
CRANE
HORNBURG

HARRIS LINDSTROM

TAMPIO
KIANOS JR
FRANCE
HOUSER
VANDEVELDE
EINACH
FREIFELD

Term Expires

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2025
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2025
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023



